
$387,477,653.32

AWARDED

STP-0045-01(015) & STP-0023-02(060) / 107433301 & 302
SCOTT COUNTY - Mill and Overlay SR 21 to Steele and SR 35 to SR 21
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $4,890,782.30

BR-0504-00(009) / 105836301
SHARKEY COUNTY - Replace Bridge No. 14.4 on SR 16 over Little Sunflower River
N. L. CARSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2221 WAGGONER ROAD
CARTHAGE, MS  39051 $3,826,720.94

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $8,717,503.24
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60,757,484.45
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $69,474,987.69

AWARDED

NH-0009-01(136) / 107431301
WILKINSON COUNTY - Overlay on US 61 from junction SR 563 North 7 miles to Buffalo 
Road 
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
98 PEARCE ROAD
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $2,690,932.20

NH-0015-02(097) / 107432301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 84 beginning at Jefferson 
Davis County Line East
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
98 PEARCE ROAD
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $2,518,302.55

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

January 24, 2017

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 24, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 
14, 2017, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD: 



NH-0015-02(098) / 107468301
WAYNE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 84 from Reservoir Rd. to 
Chickasawhay River Bridge
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
411 WEST OAK STREET
LAUREL, MS  39441 $3,781,608.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $8,990,842.75
PREVIOUS TOTAL $121,210,131.01
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $130,200,973.76

AWARDED

IM-0055-03(088) / 107071301
YALOBUSHA COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-55 from Grenada 
County Line to North of SR 330
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $11,495,870.50

STP/EXB-2835-00(005) / 100134301
ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 178 between Clay County & Alabama 
State Line, Bridge Nos. 117.1, 115.7, 113.5, 115.0, 119.3, 115.2, 115.4, & 114.8
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $16,984,152.65

MP-2000-49(078) / 305893301
MONTGOMERY COUNTY - Scrub Seal & Overlay on SR 404, SR 407, & SR 413
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $3,640,544.25

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $32,120,567.40
PREVIOUS TOTAL $205,510,037.86
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $237,630,605.26

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $49,828,913.39
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $437,306,566.71

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

IM-0055-01(105) / 106617301
COPIAH COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 11 miles of I-55 from Hazlehurst to 
Crystal Springs

IM-0055-02(229) / 106389301, & IM-0055-02(230) / 106389302
HINDS & MADISON COUNTIES - Mill & Overlay approximately 8 miles of I-55 from 
Rankin County Line to Madison County Line, & approximately 2 miles of I-55 from Hinds 
County Line to Ridgeland

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR


	JANUARY 2017

